Position

Water Treatment Supervisor

Superintendent Water
Treatment

Superintendent Water
Treatment

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Total Wages

$172,471

$166,502

$164,825

$155,961

$154,561

$152,907

$149,328

$149,038

$147,566

$144,926

$137,543

$137,289

$136,708

$133,952

$133,883

$128,284

$126,879

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$69,310

$89,558

$87,608

$84,665

$78,512

$90,257

$76,677

$70,039

$70,033

$75,959

$62,136

$73,501

$59,672

$56,564

$68,453

$77,914

$71.339



Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

$126,019

$125,100

$122,522

$119,743

$119,739

$118,751

$117,300

$116,580

$114,303

$110,437

$105,502

$103,852

$103,202

$101,993

$101,100

$100,523

$95,026

$94,534

$72,273

$57,334

$56,851

$49,134

$56,960

$70,237

$56,622

$70,132

$71,695

$67,347

$39,744

$56,396

$49,044

$46,984

$58,758

$61,725

$44,997

$55,304



Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Administrative Clerk

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

Water Treatment/District
Operator Trn

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

$92,413

$88,326

$84,511

$77,987

$75,537

$66,729

$55,755

$55,309

$52,794

$32,194

$31,593

$31,353

$47,976

$60,807

$41,810

$49,977

$49,808

$51,298

$24,424

$25,785

$38,699

$14,485

$17,162

$20,945



