Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$172,471	\$69,310
Superintendent Water Treatment		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$166,502	\$89,558
Superintendent Water Treatment		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$164,825	\$87,608
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$155,961	\$84,665
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$154,561	\$78,512
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$152,907	\$90,257
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$149,328	\$76,677
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$149,038	\$70,039
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$147,566	\$70,033
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$144,926	\$75,959
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$137,543	\$62,136
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$137,289	\$73,501
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$136,708	\$59,672
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$133,952	\$56,564
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$133,883	\$68,453
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$128,284	\$77,914
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$126,879	\$71,339

Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$126,019	\$72,273
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$125,100	\$57,334
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$122,522	\$56,851
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$119,743	\$49,134
Water Treatment Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$119,739	\$56,960
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$118,751	\$70,237
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$117,300	\$56,622
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$116,580	\$70,132
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$114,303	\$71,695
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$110,437	\$67,347
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$105,502	\$39,744
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$103,852	\$56,396
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$103,202	\$49,044
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$101,993	\$46,984
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$101,100	\$58,758
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$100,523	\$61,725
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$95,026	\$44,997
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$94,534	\$55,304

Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$92,413	\$47,976
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$88,326	\$60,807
Water Treatment Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$84,511	\$41,810
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$77,987	\$49,977
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$75,537	\$49,808
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$66,729	\$51,298
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$55,755	\$24,424
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$55,309	\$25,785
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$52,794	\$38,699
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$32,194	\$14,485
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$31,593	\$17,162
Water Treatment/District Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$31,353	\$20,945